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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 David Butler

2 3 Zak Zeinert

3 2 Noah Yurista

4 160 John Glover
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 David Butler

2 4 Daniel Curtis

3 8 Nathan Yorks

4 2 Noah Yurista

5 5 Vincent Doran

6 6 Ryan Harsh

7 167 Cory Cosby

8 7 Greg Hendrzak Jr

9 162 Brian Jefferson
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 9 David Weinstock

2 157 Ron Page



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Rico Browning

2 14 Ken Johnson

3 18 Glenn Ubelhor

4 11 David Bitkowski

5 15 Robert Johnson

6 12 Paul Chiarilli

7 10 Fredrick Bean

8 159 Theopolis Washington Ii

9 13 Michael Gannon

10 16 Paul Orlandi

11 166 Deepak Sarma
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 Jon Sinclair
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 * Zachary Larussa *
2 2 Noah Yurista

3 172 Robert Schweicbart

4 25 Gavin Orlandi

5 14 Ken Johnson

6 12 Paul Chiarilli

7 21 Joshua Singer

8 7 Greg Hendrzak Jr



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Jeromy Bryk

2 28 Ryan Deboer

3 22 Tommy Aguon

4 15 Robert Johnson

5 161 Reynard Owens
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Daniel Curtis

2 61 Ryan Richard

3 14 Ken Johnson

4 12 Paul Chiarilli

5 9 David Weinstock

6 19 Jon Sinclair

7 7 Greg Hendrzak Jr

8 166 Deepak Sarma
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Zachary Larussa

2 24 Nicholas Moskowitz

3 8 Nathan Yorks

4 11 David Bitkowski

5 159 Theopolis Washington Ii

6 6 Ryan Harsh



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Julian Justice

2 181 Joel Twinem

3 2 Noah Yurista

4 172 Robert Schweicbart

5 25 Gavin Orlandi

6 5 Vincent Doran
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 William Rodriguez Jr

2 27 Seth Curtis-Mccormack

3 22 Tommy Aguon

4 16 Paul Orlandi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 * Thomas Russ *
2 30 Domenique Watkins-Wise

3 23 Jeromy Bryk

4 29 Brandon Griffin

5 158 Marc Sample

6 28 Ryan Deboer

7 10 Fredrick Bean
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 18 Glenn Ubelhor

2 167 Cory Cosby



 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 32 Erik Gomez

2 33 Joshua Kempert

3 34 Cameron Miller

4 31 Carson Brunswick
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Andre Alamina

2 46 Devon Taylor

3 43 Edwin Raymundo

4 45 Nassiem Salem

5 42 Pedro Munoz-Sanchez

6 152 Willis Knight Jr

7 39 Brandon Kish

8 38 Matthew Gapinski

9 41 Kenny Miller

10 44 Kevin Robenstine

11 36 Kermit Caves Ii

12 37 Felton Collier

13 155 Bernard Love Jr

14 34 Cameron Miller

15 40 Charles Mcpherson

16 35 Omar Atia



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 156 Milan Belohlavek

2 49 Stephen Wilson

3 38 Matthew Gapinski

4 37 Felton Collier

5 40 Charles Mcpherson

6 41 Kenny Miller

7 48 Paul Sherman

8 47 Eric Moegerle
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Stephen Wilson

2 43 Edwin Raymundo

3 45 Nassiem Salem

4 39 Brandon Kish

5 37 Felton Collier
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 * Andre Alamina *
2 50 Adam Abele

3 42 Pedro Munoz-Sanchez

4 153 Graham Clousir

5 38 Matthew Gapinski

6 35 Omar Atia

7 40 Charles Mcpherson

8 51 Peter Mahoney

NS 52 Jamil Sanders



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 Bodwin Kwanda

2 32 Erik Gomez

3 43 Edwin Raymundo
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 * Alex Taylor *
2 49 Stephen Wilson

3 39 Brandon Kish

4 37 Felton Collier

NS 181 Joel Twinem
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 171 Eric Knapp

2 42 Pedro Munoz-Sanchez

3 51 Peter Mahoney

NS 50 Adam Abele
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Andre Alamina

2 154 Craig White

3 58 Jacob Shalvey

4 55 Erik Caronchi

5 156 Milan Belohlavek

6 57 Rakeen Dorsey

7 56 Stephen Dejournett

8 153 Graham Clousir

9 35 Omar Atia



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 David Butler

2 3 Zak Zeinert

3 32 Erik Gomez

4 2 Noah Yurista

5 160 John Glover

6 31 Carson Brunswick
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 David Butler

2 3 Zak Zeinert

3 62 Josh Schlabach

4 2 Noah Yurista

5 61 Ryan Richard

6 8 Nathan Yorks

7 59 Nathan Frost

8 60 Walker Macke

9 63 Derek Wallace

10 44 Kevin Robenstine

NS 47 Eric Moegerle
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Rico Browning

2 64 Bryan Morse

3 14 Ken Johnson

4 63 Derek Wallace

5 159 Theopolis Washington Ii

6 44 Kevin Robenstine

7 16 Paul Orlandi

8 166 Deepak Sarma



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Zak Zeinert

2 27 Seth Curtis-Mccormack

3 28 Ryan Deboer

4 62 Josh Schlabach

5 32 Erik Gomez

6 25 Gavin Orlandi

7 65 Gerard Tallo

8 61 Ryan Richard

9 60 Walker Macke

10 21 Joshua Singer
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Zak Zeinert

2 62 Josh Schlabach

3 32 Erik Gomez

4 4 Daniel Curtis

5 2 Noah Yurista

6 63 Derek Wallace



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 68 * Rhett Short *
2 168 Thomas Russ

3 69 Bradley Tran

4 29 Brandon Griffin

5 158 Marc Sample

6 170 Rico Browning

7 54 Alex Taylor

8 8 Nathan Yorks

9 27 Seth Curtis-Mccormack

10 70 Oronde Holt

11 181 Joel Twinem

12 25 Gavin Orlandi

13 67 Samuel Fernandez

14 61 Ryan Richard

15 66 Victor Cota

16 21 Joshua Singer

16 16 Paul Orlandi
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 169 Jacob Franczak

2 71 Storm Mohn

3 28 Ryan Deboer

4 18 Glenn Ubelhor

5 72 William Rodriguez Jr

6 60 Walker Macke
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Claire Dalton

2 73 Elaina Brown



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Leslie Mccloy

2 80 Cecilia Pritchet

3 76 Barbie Castline

4 82 Ingrid Salmoran Gomez

5 75 Jacqueline Aguon

6 81 Serena Ramsammy

7 79 Shania Moore

8 77 Zarine Giardullo

9 73 Elaina Brown

10 83 Darlene Wallace
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 90 Tori Slomka

2 84 Karly Beckwith

3 164 Mahala Wheeler

4 86 Angela Diyanni

5 85 Heather Campbell

6 89 Jolene Mullen
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Savanna Donovan

2 88 Amanda Lutz

3 93 Olivia Kennedy

4 74 Claire Dalton

5 96 Kristin Sawmiller

6 95 Michelle Radvansky

7 97 Haydlee Slutzky

8 91 Crystal Best

9 94 Kayla Mccallister



 
 

Women's Bikini - Collegiate
Placing Competitor # Name

1 98 Maria Rogers

2 81 Serena Ramsammy

3 73 Elaina Brown
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Leslie Mccloy

2 163 Trennace Jones

3 99 Kristina Cantleberry

4 89 Jolene Mullen

5 83 Darlene Wallace
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Tabitha Goldsmith

2 104 Christina Mong

3 100 Nicole Bigam

4 76 Barbie Castline

5 101 Julie Genovese

6 106 Emily Thomas

7 85 Heather Campbell

8 105 Heather Phillips

9 103 Sarah Kiesler

NS 91 Crystal Best
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 164 Mahala Wheeler

2 86 Angela Diyanni

3 108 Isabelle Wilkins



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Cecilia Pritchet

2 82 Ingrid Salmoran Gomez
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Barbie Castline

2 106 Emily Thomas

3 81 Serena Ramsammy

4 79 Shania Moore
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 109 Linda Castro

2 77 Zarine Giardullo
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 * Leah Brown *
2 90 Tori Slomka

3 102 Tabitha Goldsmith

4 84 Karly Beckwith

5 112 Emily Reynolds

6 126 Aimee Vojtech

7 85 Heather Campbell

8 111 Madelyne Fischer

9 103 Sarah Kiesler



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Olivia Kennedy

2 97 Haydlee Slutzky

3 95 Michelle Radvansky

4 88 Amanda Lutz

5 91 Crystal Best

6 100 Nicole Bigam

7 86 Angela Diyanni
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Savanna Donovan

2 113 Madison Williams

3 96 Kristin Sawmiller

4 98 Maria Rogers

5 94 Kayla Mccallister

6 105 Heather Phillips
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Cecilia Pritchet

2 82 Ingrid Salmoran Gomez

3 75 Jacqueline Aguon
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Barbie Castline

2 81 Serena Ramsammy
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Danielle Herman

2 99 Kristina Cantleberry



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Leslie Mccloy

2 115 Scarlett Whitley

3 104 Christina Mong

4 109 Linda Castro

5 77 Zarine Giardullo
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 * Leah Brown *
2 90 Tori Slomka

3 112 Emily Reynolds

4 84 Karly Beckwith

5 126 Aimee Vojtech

6 164 Mahala Wheeler

7 85 Heather Campbell

NS 111 Madelyne Fischer
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Tabitha Goldsmith
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G
Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 Olivia Kennedy

2 88 Amanda Lutz

3 74 Claire Dalton

4 97 Haydlee Slutzky

5 95 Michelle Radvansky

6 100 Nicole Bigam

7 91 Crystal Best



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Savanna Donovan

2 113 Madison Williams

3 96 Kristin Sawmiller

4 98 Maria Rogers

5 108 Isabelle Wilkins

6 94 Kayla Mccallister
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Angie Alberini

2 119 Madeline Jackson

3 122 Rebecca Malone

4 120 Madilynn Lawson

5 126 Aimee Vojtech

6 125 Valerie Starks-Hutton

7 118 Megan Campbell

8 124 Lizzie Salemi

9 123 Erica Osborne

10 121 Jeannette Logan-Lane

11 117 Charlene Bonsignore

12 94 Kayla Mccallister
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Angie Alberini

2 127 Angela Battista

3 126 Aimee Vojtech

4 121 Jeannette Logan-Lane

5 125 Valerie Starks-Hutton

6 118 Megan Campbell

7 129 Heather Pothorski

8 117 Charlene Bonsignore



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Madeline Jackson

2 130 Shacey Handy

3 120 Madilynn Lawson

4 122 Rebecca Malone

5 127 Angela Battista

6 118 Megan Campbell

7 123 Erica Osborne

8 94 Kayla Mccallister

9 129 Heather Pothorski

10 117 Charlene Bonsignore
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Angie Alberini

2 122 Rebecca Malone

3 118 Megan Campbell

4 121 Jeannette Logan-Lane
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 130 * Shacey Handy *
2 127 Angela Battista

3 109 Linda Castro
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 126 Aimee Vojtech

2 124 Lizzie Salemi

3 117 Charlene Bonsignore



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Madeline Jackson

2 120 Madilynn Lawson

3 123 Erica Osborne

4 94 Kayla Mccallister
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 133 Angela Deaton

2 136 Stephanie Miles

3 134 Andrea Edwards

4 132 Carol Davanaugh

5 131 Cheri Creager

6 138 Amanda Simms

7 137 Lisa Priestley

8 135 Patty Hammers
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 140 Venisha Edwards-Pursley

2 133 Angela Deaton

3 136 Stephanie Miles

4 132 Carol Davanaugh

5 131 Cheri Creager

6 138 Amanda Simms

7 139 Stephanie Cruz-Warner
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 Jenalle Schlegel

2 143 Miriam Goldman

3 142 Catherine Cmar

4 141 Carolann Bennett

5 144 Tina Sailer



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 Kristina Cantleberry

2 134 Andrea Edwards

3 141 Carolann Bennett

4 144 Tina Sailer
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 Jenalle Schlegel

2 146 Amy Elkins

3 117 Charlene Bonsignore

4 137 Lisa Priestley

5 143 Miriam Goldman

6 138 Amanda Simms

7 148 Diedre Wade

8 145 Mahasin Askia-Chapman
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 149 Katie Miller
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Catherine Cmar

2 141 Carolann Bennett
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 151 * Sarah Kocsten *
2 150 Brittany Blair

3 144 Tina Sailer



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 134 Andrea Edwards

2 143 Miriam Goldman

3 142 Catherine Cmar
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 * Kristina Cantleberry *
2 148 Diedre Wade

3 141 Carolann Bennett
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 140 Venisha Edwards-Pursley

2 147 Jenalle Schlegel

3 149 Katie Miller

4 151 Sarah Kocsten

5 150 Brittany Blair

6 117 Charlene Bonsignore
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Amy Elkins

2 137 Lisa Priestley

3 138 Amanda Simms
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